~ _ Guilderland High School

)ﬁ)) Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
255 2018- 2019

Coaches:

¢ Merrick Hosford

Players (20)

NAME

Jake Anderson
Jeffery Burleigh Jr
Aidan Doyle
Shoun Francis
Cameron Frey
Charles Joseph
Ryan Knapp
Flynn McCallum
Justin Petti

Tianli Qu

Shreyas Raman
Caden Rosenblatt
Suhan Suresh
Aidan Treanor
Quinn Tynan
Jonathan Vanwormer
Justin Walsh

Kyle Wesselhoeft
Robert Zieba Jr
Nathan Zwack

HOME NUMBER

3
11
18
14
GK
4
21
GK
19
16
9

5
15/24
13
7

8
20
17
12
2

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 1400
www.guilderlandschools.org

AWAY NUMBER GRADE
3 12
11 12
18 12
14 12
GK 12
4 12
21 12
GK 12
19 12
16 12
9 12
5 12
15/24 12
13 12
7 12
8 12
20 12
17 12
12 12
2 12
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